COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	C
•	_>

P. C. Reference	L	OCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) AC PLANNING RI	Т 1963 &	1976	REGISTER REFERENCE YA.765.
I. LOCATION	Ballyboden Road, Ballyboden.				
2. PROPOSAL	6 apa:	rtments.			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received	(a) Requ		ther Particulars (b) Received
	OP	4.3.1983.	2	*****************	2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Fuller & Jennyn, Architects. Address 110, Baggot Lane, D/4.				
5. APPLICANT	Name Tracey Enterprises (Dundrum) Ltd. Address "St. Michael's", Dundrum Rd.				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1007/83 Date 20th April, 1983				Oth April, 1983 O refuse o. permissi
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.			Notified Effect	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type		Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application			Decision Effect	·
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
12. PURCHASE NOTICE					
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT					
14.					
15.					
Prepared by	, 4 t E B T 4 6 T B T Q X 2 6 T T T T T	•			

Future Print 475588

Co. Accts. Receipt No

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

hone 724755 262/264

in the first instance.

A Company of the Comp

PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Block 2 Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street Dublin 1

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

OUTLINE PERMISSION: AMARONA

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-1982

То;	- :				
Ful	ler & Jermyn,	Register Reference	e No YA .765		
110 Baggot Lane,		Planning Control No			
DUB	DUBLIN . Application Received				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Additional Inf. R	ecd		
APPLICANT	Tracey Enterprises (Dundrum) L	tā.			
	its functions under the above mentioned Acts District of Dublin, did by order, P/ A/1007/8	the Dublin County C			
decide to letuse.	OUTLINE PERMISSION	REPORTS TON	XXXPHXXXXX		
For, pr	oposed block of 6 apartments at	Ballyboden Road	, Ballyboden		
for the following	g reasons:				
1.	The proposed development would traffic hazard because of the movements on the inadequate ro	generation of a	dditional traffic turning		
2.	A three storey block of flats considered unduly obtrusive by to the proper planning and dev	reason of its	scale and would be conttary		
3∗	The applicant has failed to in his site and whether an adequa provided.	dicate the surf te building set	ace water system affecting back from same can be		
		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			Q1		
Signed on beha	If of the Dublin County Council				
		or PRINCIPAL OFFI	· V		
	J	Date 20th April.	.1252		

E: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of sipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal small be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to ...

An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Dublin 1, and the state of the st

FUTURE PRINT